10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

Position

Ditch Tender |

Ditch Tender I

Assistant Secretary

Scrtry

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No
Drainage District No
Drainage District No

Drainage District No
(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

Drainage District No.

(Butte)

100

100

100

200

200

200

. 1 (Butte)
. 1 (Butte)
. 1 (Butte)
.100

100

100

Butte Creek Drainage District

(Butte)

Butte Creek Drainage District

(Butte)

Butte Creek Drainage District

(Butte)

Drainage District No
Drainage District No
Drainage District No

. 2 (Butte)
. 2 (Butte)
. 2 (Butte)

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

Field $55,835 $17,642
Field $39,892 $1,995
Administrative $10,359 $16,527
Board of Directors $619 $0
Board of Directors $20 $0
Board of Directors $20 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Board Member $0 $0
Administration $0 $0
Administration $0 $0
Administration $0 $0
Administration $0 $0
Administration $0 $0
Administration $0 $0



