	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Ditch Tender I		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Field	\$55,835	\$17,642
2.	Ditch Tender II		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Field	\$39,892	\$1,995
3.	Assistant Secretary		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Administrative	\$10,359	\$16,527
4.	Scrtry		Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Board of Directors	\$619	\$0
5.	Board Member		Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Board of Directors	\$20	\$0
6.	Board Member		Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Board of Directors	\$20	\$0
7.	Chairman		Drainage District No. 1 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
8.	Director		Drainage District No. 1 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
9.	Director		Drainage District No. 1 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
13.	Trustee		Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
14.	Trustee		Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
15.	Trustee		Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
16.	Trustee		Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
17.	Trustee		Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
18.	Trustee		Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0